
No: 26 /CEIKEMU/2026 

Venue: -
Time: -

Oral/Practical Date Sheet of Doctor of Physiotherapy (DPT) First Professional Annual 
Examination 2025 will be held according to the following schedule: 

Date 

27-01-2026 

Date 
28-01-2026 

KING EDWARD MEDICAL UNIVERSITY LAHORE 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

042-99214688, 042-99211145-54 Ext. 176 

Date 

29-01-2026 

Concerned Departments, KEMU, Lahore 
09:00 AM onwards 

Day 
Tuesday 

Day 
Wednesday 

Excluding Roll Nos. 2525022, 2525027 

ORAL AND PRACTICAL EXAMINATICON 

Day 

NOTIFICATION 

Thursday 
Excluding Roll Nos. 2525027 

Anatomy 
2525001 to 2525036 

Medical Physics 
2525001 to 2525036 

Physiology 

Dated:20-ol-6 

2525001 to 2525036 

(36) 

(36) 

(36) 

(02) 

(01) 

Controller of Examinations 
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