



KING EDWARD MEDICAL UNIVERSITY LAHORE
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
042-99214688, 042-99211145-54 Ext. 176

No: 286 /CE/KEMU/2026

Dated: 20-01-26

NOTIFICATION

Oral/Practical Date Sheet of Doctor of Physiotherapy (DPT) First Professional Annual Examination 2025 will be held according to the following schedule:

ORAL AND PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

Venue: - Concerned Departments, KEMU, Lahore

Time: - 09:00 AM onwards

Date	Day	Anatomy -I
27-01-2026	Tuesday	2525001 to 2525036 (36)

Date	Day	Medical Physics
28-01-2026	Wednesday	2525001 to 2525036 (36)
Excluding Roll Nos. 2525022, 2525027		(02)

Date	Day	Physiology-I
29-01-2026	Thursday	2525001 to 2525036 (36)
Excluding Roll Nos. 2525027		(01)

Controller of Examinations